Stagione 2016/2017

Esordienti B

Gironi

Gir. A - Autunno



Gir. A - Autunno

calendario

Calci 2016 B Gello 2004 2-1
Ospedalieri Pisaovest 2-2
Pisa 1909 Madonna dell’Acqua 1-1
S. Giuliano Porta a Lucca 2-2
Scintilla 1945 Migliarino Vecchiano 1-2

Spa Valdiserchio B Arci Zambra B 3-1

Arci Zambra B Ospedalieri 12-0
Gello 2004 Scintilla 1945 4-1
Madonna dell’Acqua S. Giuliano 3-1
09-10-2016 Migliarino Vecchiano Spa Valdiserchio B 2-2
10:30
Migliarino
Pisaovest Pisa 1909 1-4
Porta a Lucca Calci 2016 B 1-2
giomata3
Arci Zambra B Pisaovest 4-3
Calci 2016 B Madonna dell'Acqua 1-0
16-10-2016  Ospedalieri Migliarino Vecchiano 1-4
Putignano
S. Giuliano Pisa 1909 1-0
Scintilla 1945 Porta a Lucca 1-3
Spa Valdiserchio B Gello 2004 7-2
giomatad
Gello 2004 Ospedalieri 1-0
Madonna dell'Acqua Scintilla 1945 11
23-10-2016 Migliarino Vecchiano Arci Zambra B 2-2
10:30
Migliarino
Pisa 1909 Calci 2016 B 0-1
Pisaovest S. Giuliano 1-3
Porta a Lucca Spa Valdiserchio B 0-2
giomatas
Arci Zambra B Gello 2004 3-0
Calci 2016 B S. Giuliano 0-3
29-10-2016 Migliarino Vecchiano Pisaovest 4-2
15:30
Migliarino
Ospedalieri Porta a Lucca 0-5
Scintilla 1945 Pisa 1909 1-1

Spa Valdiserchio B

06-11-2016 Gello 2004
09:45
Gello

Madonna dell’Acqua 2-1

Migliarino Vecchiano 2-3



giornata 7

13-11-2016
Migliarino

giornata 8

20-11-2016
Madonna
dell'Acqua

giornata 9

27-11-2016
Migliarino

giornata 10

04-12-2016
S. Giuliano
Terme

giornata 11

11-12-2016
Migliarino

Madonna dell'Acqua
Pisa 1909

Pisaovest

Porta a Lucca

S. Giuliano

Arci Zambra B
Gello 2004
Migliarino Vecchiano

Ospedalieri
Scintilla 1945
Spa Valdiserchio B

Calci 2016 B
Madonna dell'Acqua

Pisa 1909
Pisaovest
Porta a Lucca
S. Giuliano

Arci Zambra B
Gello 2004
Migliarino Vecchiano

Ospedalieri
Porta a Lucca
Spa Valdiserchio B

Calci 2016 B
Madonna dell'Acqua
Pisa 1909

S. Giuliano

Scintilla 1945
Spa Valdiserchio B

Arci Zambra B
Gello 2004
Migliarino Vecchiano

Ospedalieri
Pisaovest
Porta a Lucca

Ospedalieri

Spa Valdiserchio B
Calci 2016 B

Arci Zambra B
Scintilla 1945

Madonna dell'Acqua
Pisaovest
Porta a Lucca

Pisa 1909
Calci 2016 B
S. Giuliano

Spa Valdiserchio B
Migliarino Vecchiano

Arci Zambra B
Scintilla 1945
Gello 2004
Ospedalieri

S. Giuliano
Madonna dell'Acqua
Pisa 1909

Calci 2016 B
Pisaovest
Scintilla 1945

Arci Zambra B

Porta a Lucca

Gello 2004

Migliarino Vecchiano

Ospedalieri
Pisaovest

Scintilla 1945
S. Giuliano
Calci 2016 B

Spa Valdiserchio B
Madonna dell'Acqua
Pisa 1909

0-1

8-1
1-0

1-1

2-1

0-4
1-1

1-1
1-1

2-4



SQUADRA

Calci 2016 B

Arci Zambra B

Spa Valdiserchio B
Migliarino Vecchiano
Porta a Lucca

Pisa 1909

Madonna dell'Acqua
S. Giuliano

Scintilla 1945

Gello 2004
Ospedalieri
Pisaovest

PT

25
24
23
23
18
14
14
14
12
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

classifica
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GF

21
37
27
31
28
16
18
17
18
14

11

GS

12
13
14
19
15
12
16
22
21
31
38
33



Esordienti B - 2005

Istruttori: Jacopo Gagliardi - Francesco Bartalini
Dirigenti Accompagnatori: Caruso Salvatore
Organico

-Baldacci Matteo
-Bartalucci Alessio
-Cacciola Jacopo
-Capitani Stefano
-Caruso Diego
-Castiglia Antonio
-Ciardelli Paolo
-Della Bartola Marco
-Dini Pietro

-Landi Diego
-Marchi Christian
-Miele Pellegrino
-Pandolfo Francesco
-Papini Tommaso
-Pastechi Sasha
-Poma Alessio
-Quadrini Francesco
-Romeo Luca
-Tagliaferri Alessio
-Vannozzi Giulio

staff tecnico

cognome e data di nascita squadra
nome

gagliardi jacopo esordienti b - 2005



